
Bus Stop Locations For GHS22A GALLUP HILL 22 AM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL AM

Route:GHS22A GALLUP HILL 22 AM

Pickup Dropoff

7:41 am LANTERN HILL RD No Intersection

7:42 am LONG POND RD S No Intersection [N] 2

7:42 am 18 LONG POND RD S/17 Long Pond Road South [NE] 1

7:42 am 17 LONG POND RD S [NE] 2

7:43 am 43 LONG POND RD S [E] 3

7:45 am 592 LANTERN HILL RD [SE] 1

7:51 am LANTERN HILL RD @ HOMESTEAD RD [E] 3

7:53 am 769 LANTERN HILL RD [NE] 1

7:55 am WHITE PINE RD @ INDIANTOWN RD [NE] 3

7:57 am 788 LANTERN HILL RD [W] 3

8:00 am INDIANTOWN RD @ JESSICA LN [NW] 4

8:01 am INDIANTOWN RD @ CROCKER HILL RD [W] 11

8:04 am ANNIE GEORGE DR @ ELIZABETH GEORGE DR [E] 12

8:06 am 2 MATTS PATH COMMUNITY CENTER [NE] 10

8:09 am 21 EPHRAIMS PATH [NE] 6

8:17 am 677 SHEWVILLE RD [SW] 1

8:23 am GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 63



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 21A GALLUP HILL 21 AM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL AM

Route:GHS 21A GALLUP HILL 21 AM

Pickup Dropoff

7:46 am 304 SHEWVILLE RD 2

7:48 am 337 SHEWVILLE RD [E] 2

8:01 am LAKESIDE DR. LOOP AROUND [W] 15

8:15 am 401 SHEWVILLE RD [W] 1

8:18 am 36 AVEBURY BERWICK [NW] 1

8:21 am 255 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 3

8:24 am 194 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 1

8:25 am 182 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 1

8:25 am FLINTLOCK RD@BOULDER WAY [S] 20

8:27 am 31 FLINTLOCK RD [E] 2

8:30 am GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 48



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 24A GALLUP HILL 24 AM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL AM

Route:GHS 24A GALLUP HILL 24 AM

Pickup Dropoff

7:46 am SPICER HILL RD No Intersection

7:46 am 8 CHILDLEY WAY [SE] 2

7:48 am 24 CHIDLEY WAY [NW] 5

7:49 am 183 SPICER HILL RD [SW] 2

7:50 am 191 SPICER HILL RD [SW] 2

7:52 am 49 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 1

7:52 am 14 GREYSTONE CT [SE] 3

7:54 am 9 GREYSTONE CT [NW] 1

7:55 am 81 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 1

7:57 am 118 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 2

7:57 am 120 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 5

7:58 am 555 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 2

7:59 am PUMPKIN HILL RD@AUTUMN WAY [W] 2

7:59 am PUMPKIN HILL RD @ ERINS WAY [NW] 1

8:00 am 5 ERINS WAY [N] 1

8:02 am 1 ERINS WAY [S] 1

8:02 am 503 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

8:06 am CRANWOOD RD@CRANWOOD WAY [NE] 8

8:07 am 8 BOSTON RD [N] 1

8:10 am PUMPKIN HILL RD @ PAINT MILL DR [W] 1

8:11 am 353 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

8:12 am 331 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

8:17 am 342 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 3

8:18 am 374 PUMPKIN HILL RD [NE] 1

8:19 am 384 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 1

8:20 am 24 HUNTINGTON WAY [SW] 1

8:21 am 13 HUNTINGTON WAY [E] 2

8:23 am 436 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 3

8:23 am 444 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 2

8:25 am 504 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 2

8:27 am 10 DEER LANE [N] 2

8:28 am 7 AUTUMN WAY [S] 1

8:29 am 17 AUTUMN WAY (CUL D SAC) 2

8:31 am GALLUP HILL RD @ MODEL PARK RD [S] 2

8:31 am 139 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 2

8:34 am GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 68



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 11A Gallup Hill 11 A GALLUP HILL SCHOOL AM

Route:GHS 11A Gallup Hill 11 A

Pickup Dropoff

8:00 am COLONEL LEDYARD HWY@FAIRWAY DR

8:06 am 256 HALEY RD [W] 1

8:07 am 252 HALEY RD [W] 1

8:09 am 245 HALEY RD [W] 1

8:10 am 235 HALEY RD [W] 2

8:18 am 335 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY [E] 1

8:20 am 364 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY [NE] 1

8:23 am 174 LAMBTOWN RD [SE] 2

8:25 am 220 LAMBTOWN RD [SE] 1

8:26 am 225 LAMBTOWN RD [S] 1

8:29 am 12 WENDELL COMRIE RD [S] 2

8:40 am GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 13



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 11P GALLUP HILL 11 PM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL PM

Route:GHS 11P GALLUP HILL 11 PM

Pickup Dropoff

3:00 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 18

3:01 pm 194 GALLUP HILL RD [SW] 2

3:08 pm 12 WENDELL COMRIE RD [N] 2

3:10 pm 225 LAMBTOWN RD [N] 1

3:11 pm 220 LAMBTOWN RD [NW] 1

3:12 pm 174 LAMBTOWN RD [NW] 2

3:14 pm 256 HALEY RD [W] 1

3:14 pm 252 HALEY RD [W] 1

3:15 pm 245 HALEY RD [W] 1

3:15 pm 235 HALEY RD [W] 2

3:22 pm 335 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY [E] 1

3:22 pm 364 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY [NE] 1

3:28 pm 14 FAIRWAY DR [E] 1

3:46 pm HURLBUTT@GALES FERRY LANDING [N] 2



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 21P GALLUP HILL 21 PM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL PM

Route:GHS 21P GALLUP HILL 21 PM

Pickup Dropoff

3:00 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 44

3:01 pm 31 FLINTLOCK RD [W] 2

3:01 pm FLINTLOCK RD@BOULDER WAY [NW] 17

3:04 pm 76 TOWN FARM RD [SE] 1

3:08 pm LAKESIDE DR. LOOP AROUND [W] 15

3:21 pm 401 SHEWVILLE RD [W] 1

3:23 pm 337 SHEWVILLE RD [W] 2

3:24 pm 304 SHEWVILLE RD [W] 2

3:32 pm 36 AVEBURY BERWICK [NW] 1

3:35 pm 255 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 3

3:35 pm GALLUP HILL RD No Intersection [E]



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 22P GALLUP HILL 22 PM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL PM

Route:GHS 22P GALLUP HILL 22 PM

Pickup Dropoff

3:00 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 35

3:04 pm 677 SHEWVILLE RD [NE] 1

3:10 pm INDIANTOWN RD @ CROCKER HILL RD [SE] 11

3:12 pm INDIANTOWN RD @ JESSICA LN [S] 4

3:15 pm 10 WHITE PINE RD [S] 3

3:16 pm 788 LANTERN HILL RD [E] 3

3:20 pm 769 LANTERN HILL RD [SW] 1

3:22 pm LANTERN HILL RD @ HOMESTEAD RD [W] 3

3:28 pm 592 LANTERN HILL RD [NW] 1

3:28 pm LANTERN HILL RD @ LONG POND RD S [NW] 2

3:29 pm 17 LONG POND RD S [NE] 3

3:30 pm 43 LONG POND RD S [W] 3

3:32 pm LANTERN HILL RD No Intersection [W]



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 24P GALLUP HILL 24 PM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL PM

Route:GHS 24P GALLUP HILL 24 PM

Pickup Dropoff

3:00 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 67

3:01 pm 139 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 2

3:02 pm GALLUP HILL RD @ MODEL PARK RD [NE] 2

3:02 pm 546 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

3:03 pm 555 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

3:03 pm 7 AUTUMN WAY [S] 1

3:04 pm 17 AUTUMN WAY (CUL D SAC) 2

3:05 pm PUMPKIN HILL RD @ ERINS WAY [NW] 1

3:05 pm 5 ERINS WAY [N] 1

3:07 pm 1 ERINS WAY [S] 1

3:07 pm 10 DEER LANE [S] 2

3:09 pm 503 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

3:13 pm CRANWOOD RD@CRANWOOD WAY [NE] 8

3:14 pm 8 BOSTON RD [N] 1

3:16 pm PUMPKIN HILL RD @ PAINT MILL DR [W] 1

3:17 pm 353 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

3:18 pm 331 PUMPKIN HILL RD [W] 1

3:23 pm 342 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 3

3:24 pm 374 PUMPKIN HILL RD [NE] 1

3:24 pm 384 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 1

3:25 pm 24 HUNTINGTON WAY [SW] 1

3:26 pm 13 HUNTINGTON WAY [E] 2

3:28 pm 436 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 3

3:29 pm 444 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 2

3:30 pm 504 PUMPKIN HILL RD [E] 2

3:31 pm PUMPKIN HILL RD@AUTUMN WAY [SE] 1

3:32 pm 120 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 1

3:32 pm 120 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 1

3:32 pm GALLUP HILL RD@CARRIAGE TRL [E] 3

3:33 pm 118 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 2

3:34 pm 81 GALLUP HILL RD [NE] 1

3:35 pm 14 GREYSTONE CT [SE] 3

3:36 pm 9 GREYSTONE CT [NW] 1

3:37 pm GALLUP HILL RD@GREYSTONE CT [N] 1

3:39 pm 191 Spicer Hill Road [NE] 2

3:39 pm 183 SPICER HILL RD [NE] 2

3:40 pm 8 CHILDLEY WAY [SE] 2

3:40 pm 24 CHIDLEY WAY [SE] 5

3:41 pm CHIDLEY WAY (END)



Bus Stop Locations For GHS 19P GALLUP HILL 18 PM GALLUP HILL SCHOOL PM

Route:GHS 19P GALLUP HILL 18 PM

Pickup Dropoff

3:00 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 32

3:10 pm 2 MATTS PATH COMMUNITY CENTER [NE] 26

3:13 pm 21 EPHRAIMS PATH [NE] 6

3:16 pm ANNIE GEORGE DR @ ELIZABETH GEORGE DR [E]


